
SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE MEETING

Subject:

School Fee Details:

 Meeting regarding increase in academic fees for session: 2025-26

Under Section 5 of the Chhattisgarh Non -Govvernment School Regulation 2020 (No. 16 of 2020)

SL.
NO.

CLASS
FEE DETAILS DIFFERENCE

SESSION:
2024-25

SESSION:
2025-26

In Rs. %

P.G. 13,000 800

NURSERY 13,000 800

PP-I 14,100 900

PP-II 14,100 900

I 16,200 1,000

II 16,200 1,000

III 18,400 1,200

IV 18,400 1,200

V 19,400 1,200

VI 20,500 1,300

VII 22,600 1,400

VIII 22,600 1,400

IX 23,500 1,500

X 23,500 1,500

XI 26,500 1,500

XII 26,500 1,500

1 2 5 6 7 8

1 12,200

2 12,200

3 13,200

4 13,200

5 15,200

6 15,200

7 17,200

8 17,200

9 18,200

10 19,200

11 21,200

12 21,200

13 22,000

14 22,000

15 25,000

16 25,000

6.56%

6.56%

6.82%

6.82%

6.58%

6.58%

6.98%

6.98%

6.59%

6.77%

6.60%

6.60%

6.82%

6.82%

6.00%

6.00%


