SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE MEETING

Subject: Meeting regarding increase in academic fees for session: 2025-26

School Fee Details:

Under Section 5 of the Chhattisgarh Non -Govvernment School Regulation 2020 (No. 16 of 2020)

SL. NO.	CLASS	FEE DETAILS		DIFFERENCE	
		SESSION: 2024-25	SESSION: 2025-26	In Rs.	%
1	2	5	6	7	8
1	P.G.	12,200	13,000	800	6.56%
2	NURSERY	12,200	13,000	800	6.56%
3	PP-I	13,200	14,100	900	6.82%
4	PP-II	13,200	14,100	900	6.82%
5	I	15,200	16,200	1,000	6.58%
6	II	15,200	16,200	1,000	6.58%
7	III	17,200	18,400	1,200	6.98%
8	IV	17,200	18,400	1,200	6.98%
9	v	18,200	19,400	1,200	6.59%
10	VI	19,200	20,500	1,300	6.77%
11	VII	21,200	22,600	1,400	6.60%
12	VIII	21,200	22,600	1,400	6.60%
13	IX	22,000	23,500	1,500	6.82%
14	X	22,000	23,500	1,500	6.82%
15	XI	25,000	26,500	1,500	6.00%
16	XII	25,000	26,500	1,500	6.00%